1 AC INSTALLATION CHARGES 1 1,500.00 18% 1,500.00

2 AC INSTALLATION CHARGES 7 800.00 18% 5,600.00

3 AC INSTALLATION CHARGES 9 150.00 18% 1,350.00

4 AC INSTALLATION CHARGES 10 140.00 18% 1,400.00

5 AC INSTALLATION CHARGES 1 1,000.00 18% 1,000.00

CGST 976.50

SGST 976.50

Rupees Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred Three Total       12,803 .00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS`

1.  All our purchase orders will be on our official order forms only.If and when required, our official order form would need to be submitted for 

inspection before payment is made.

2.  Delivery of goods must be made within the period specified in the Purchase Order.